
CAPERNWRAY HOLIDAYS 2024
S A V E  T H E  D A T E S

Women’s Weekends (Adults)
•	 Friday 22 - Tuesday 26 March 2024 (Long)
•	 Friday 5 - Sunday 7 April 2024 (Short)

CONNECT (11-13)
•	 Friday 29 March - Tuesday 2 April 2024

Motorbike Week (Adults)
•	 Sunday 28 April - Friday 3 May 2024

Art Week (Adults)
•	 Sunday 28 April - Friday 3 May 2024

Hillwalking Week (Adults)
•	 Sunday 5 - Friday 10 May 2024

Retreat Week (Adults)
•	 Sunday 5 - Friday 10 May 2024

S P R I N G

BOOKINGS OPEN:
•	 Monday 9 October 2023 

(Women’s Weekends and CONNECT)
•	 Monday 30 October 2023 

(all other holidays)

capernwray.org
(For TeenStreet UK book directly at www.teenstreet.uk)



S U M M E R

W I N T E R

IMPACT (18-25)
•	 Tuesday 2 - Saturday 6 July 2024

All Together Weeks (All ages)
•	 Saturday 6 - Friday 12 July 2024
•	 Saturday 13 - Friday 19 July 2024
•	 Saturday 10 - Friday 16 August 2024
•	 Saturday 17 - Friday 23 August 2024

International Youth Weeks (14-17)
•	 Saturday 20 - Friday 26 July 2024
•	 Saturday 27 July - Friday 2 August 2024

One Parent Family Week (All ages)
•	 Saturday 24 - Friday 30 August 2024

Equipped (Adults)
•	 Saturday 31 August - Friday 6 September 2024

Men’s Weekend (Adults)
•	 Friday 6 - Sunday 8 September 2024 (Short)
•	 Friday 6 - Tuesday 10 September 2024 (Long) - tbc

New Year Starter (Adults)
•	 Saturday 28 December 2024 - Thursday 2 January 2025

Capernwray Hall  | Carnforth, Lancashire LA6 1AG
+44 (0)1524 733908 | info@capernwray.org | capernwray.org

TeenStreet UK (13-17) 
A ministry of OM in partnership with Capernwray
•	 Saturday 3 - Friday 9 August 2024


